

Your tax-deductible contribution will:

- •Obtain adaptive equipment to enhance independent living
- Help individuals participate in educational, social, and community activities
- •Enhance their living environment

The Phoenix Residence is a private, non-profit organization dedicated to providing exceptional living experiences to adults with developmental and physical disabilities.

The Phoenix Residence, Inc. is a 501 (c) (3) organization.

Tax-deductible contributions are accepted year-round at The Phoenix Residence, Inc.

The Phoenix Residence, Inc. 330 Marie Ave East West Saint Paul, MN 55118 Phone: (651) 227-7655 Fax: (651) 227-6847

The Phoenix Residence, Inc. is committed to developing person-centered quality living experiences for individuals with disabilities.

ame	
² hone ()	
Enclosed is my tax	a-deductible contribution of:
\$25 \$50\$	\$100 \$250 \$500 Other \$
Contribute my don	ation to:
General Operating _	_ Staff Development Technology Other
Specific House:	
Drexel English	_ Centerville Chaparral Clinton Douglas _ Foss Furness Howard Janet Court Newport Suburban Viking Western
My donation is give	en:
in honor of	in memory of
	(Name)
Please make check	xs payable to: The Phoenix Residence, Inc.
Charge to: Visa _	MasterCard
Card Number	
	ite